(‘ TTELLER SENIOR COF)L/T/O/\/
(? ... Independence and Dignity

Publie Fixed Bus Route

. WEDNESDAY : i = o ..’“"-’i
. AND FRIDAY : Sl S 0 -

THE MEADOWS APARTMENTS
9:00 11:0512:50
FOREST RIDGE
9:15 11:20
CITY MARKET
9:20 10:2511:25 12:35
SENIOR CENTER
9:25 10:35 11:35 12:40
LIBRARY
(Meet Cripple Creek Transit on Wednesday)
9:30 1:35
PARADISE CIRCLE CONDOMINIUMS
9:35 11:45
WALGREENS, ENT, GOODWILL, NATURAL GROCERS
9:40 10:45 11:50 1:00
SAFEWAY AND WELLS FARGO BANK
9:45 10:50 11:55 1:10
WOODCREST AND TRAIL RIDGE APARTMENTS
9:50 12:05
WALMART
9:55 11:00 12:10 1:15
GREEN MOUNTAIN FALLS BUS STOP
10:00 12:15 1:25
THE ASPEN

10:05 12:20
PEAK VIEW PARK AND WOODLAND RV PARK (PICKUP OFFICE)
10:10 12:25

Seniors and Disabled Ride Free, General Public $1.00/day

b

.

-—{‘6@



TTELLER SENIOR COF)L/T/O/\/

(? ... Independence and Dignity

WEDNESDAY
AND FRIDAY

ADDITIONAL STOPS BY REQUEST:

TAMARAC BUSINESS CENTER RESEARCH-DMYV (BY REQUEST)
9:05 10:15 11:10
COMMUNITY CUPBOARD FOOD PANTRY (BY REQUEST)
9:07 10:17 11:12
DAVITA MEDICAL GROUP (BY REQUEST)
9:10 10:20 11:15 12:28
UC HEALTH (BY REQUEST)
9:13 10:23 11:18 12:32
DOLLAR TREE (BY REQUEST)
9:20 10:25 11:25 12:35
POST OFFICE SOUTH AVENUE (BY REQUEST)

9:25 10:35 11:35

LIBRARY (BY REQUEST)
10:40 11:40 12:45

Seniors and Disabled Ride Free, General Public $1.00/day

Questions Call 687-0256

Page 2

b

.

-—{‘6@



